
1

Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

Po
s. 

N
r.

Po
s.n

o.

Ar
t.-

N
r.

Ar
t.n

o.

Pr
ei

sg
ru

pp
e

Pr
ic

e 
br

ac
ke

t

Beschreibung
Description

Auflage 
Edition 03/2004

Best. Nr. 841780           Blatt 1298
Order no. 841780           Page 1298

Änderungen in Konstruktion und Ausführung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification

43076 X2800

43077

1  Kardanschale kurz  
 Cardan bearing short            

87129 3

2  Führerstand  
 Cab                  

95298 6

3  Brückenstecker
 Connector                 

100644 7

4  Kardanwelle
 Cardan shaft                   

107011 3

5  Drahtlampe T3/4 16V 30mA   
 Light bulb T3/4 16V 30mA   

108616 10

6  Drahtlampe rot T3/4 16V
 Light bulb red T3/4 16V       

110479 10

7  GF-Schraube M2x6    
 GF-Screw M2x6          

114828 2

8  GF-Schraube M2x8       
 GF-Screw M2x8       

114923 2

9  GF-Schraube M2x5   
 GF-Screw M2x5          

114966 2

10  GF-Schraube M1,6x5  
 GF-Screw M1,6x5         

115269 2

11  Inneneinrichtung Triebwagen   
 Interior motor coach

115588 7

12  Gewicht hinten Triebwagen   
 Weight  rear motor coach

115590 9

13  Puffer lang                    
 Buffer long

115593 2

14  Platine komplett Triebwagen   
 Printed circuit assembly  motor coach

115594 39

15  Innenbeleuchtung kpl. Triebw.
 Interior Lighting set motor coach

115595 36

16  Motorbaugruppe                 
 Motor

115596 55

17  Vorhangsatz    
 Curtain  set            

115602 6

18  Gehäuse lack. u. bed. Triebw. 2879
 Body coated and printed motor coach 2879

115616 61

19  Stirnfen.-Lishtleitst.s.Triebw 
 Front window-light transmission set coach

115622 7

20  Puffer kurz Triebw.          
 Buffer short motor coach

115623 2

21  Fenstersatz Motorwagen   
 Window set motor coach     

115624 17

22  Bodenplatte Triebw.        
 Bottom plate motor coach   

115628 8

23  Stirnimitation  
 Front imitation              

115630 3

Abweichende Teile 43077

24  Gehäuse lack. u. bedr. 2857    
 Body coated and printed  2857

115631 61

25 Gehäuse lack. u. bed. 2894   
 Body coated and printed 2894

115632 61

23

11

21

13

9

1

4

25

10

16

20

14

15

22

7

12

9

17

8

3

5

6

2418

2

7

19



2

Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

Po
s. 

N
r.

Po
s.n

o.

Ar
t.-

N
r.

Ar
t.n

o.

Pr
ei

sg
ru

pp
e

Pr
ic

e 
br

ac
ke

t

Beschreibung
Description

1  Gewicht Motorseite                 
 Weight motor side

115589 13

2  Puffer Beiwagen                
 Buffer trailer

115598 2

3  Lichtleitstäbe-Linsens. Beiw.  
 Light transmission trailer

115599 4

4  Fenstersatz Beiwagen   
 Window set  trailer     

115600 24

5  Stirnfenstersatz Beiwagen 
 Front window set  trailer  

115601 21

6  Innenbeleuchtung kpl. Beiw.  
 Interior  assembly trailer

115603 35

7  Unterteil Beiwagen       
 Bottom part trailer    

115604 6

8  Zinkalgewicht Beiwagen    
 Zinc wight trailer    

115605 7

9  Inneneinrichtung Beiwagen  
 Interior trailer   

115607 7

10  Schildersatz Beiwagen    
 A signpost substitute trailer     

115608 9

11  Gehäuse lack. u. bed. Beiw.   8281
 Body coated and printed trailer  8281

115629 44

5

8

2

7

9

3

4

11

6

10

1

43076 X2800

43077



Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei Ihrem Fachhändler,
oder Ihrer Landesvertretung oder bei:

You can order your Replacement Parts at your 
local dealer, your country representative or:

Roco Modellspielwaren GmbH
Kundendienst
Rifer Hauptstraße 21
A-5400 Hallein

3

Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

Po
s. 

N
r.

Po
s.n

o.

Ar
t.-

N
r.

Ar
t.n

o.

Pr
ei

sg
ru

pp
e

Pr
ic

e 
br

ac
ke

t

Beschreibung
Description

1  Haftrings.10Stk.8,3-10,2mm 
 Set with traction tires   

40068 ---      

2  Radsatz eins.isol. 9mm    1 Paar 
 Wheelset one side insulate

40194 ---      

3  Beilagscheibe 2.1x4/0.2 mm  
 Washer 2.1x4/.2 mm

86102 2

4  Zugfeder                
 Spring      

86208 2

5  Zahnrad Z=16 rechts   
 Gear Z=16 right        

86435 2

6  Lager für Schneckenachse     
 Worm axle bearing 

89749 6

7  Schneckensatz  kpl.    
 Worm set       

115597 24

8  Standardkupplung kpl.     
 Coupling assembly    

89246 5

9  Universalkupplung              
 Universal koupling

89282 5

10  Radkontakt                     
 Whell current contact strip

95827 2

11  Kurzkupplung (Vorentkuppl.)kpl. 
 Short coupling assembly

115550 5

12  Teiles. 1 Getriebe Triebwagen 
 Parts set 1 gear motor coach

115591 19

13  Teiles. Getribe           
 Parts set gear    

115592 10

14  Teiles. Fahrwerk          
 Parts set Undercarriage    

115606 10

15  Teiles. 2 Getriebe Triebwagen  
 Parts set 2 gear motor coach

115609 21

16  Radsatz ohne Haftring Triebw.  
 Wheelset without traction tires motor coach

115610 18

17  Radsatz mit 2 Haftring. Triebw 
 Wheelset with 2 traction tires motor coach

115611 20

18  Teiles. Drehgestell Triebw.    
 Parts set bogie motor coach

115612 4

19  Blende V  Triebw.              
 Bogie frame V motor coach

115613 10

20  Kontakthaltersatz             
 Contact holder ser

115614 3

21  Radsatz ohne Haftring Triebw.  
 Wheelset without traction tires motor coach

115615 18

22  Drehgestellbl. o. Gener. Beiw. 
 Bogie frame without generator trailer

115625 10

23  Radkontakt Lochd. 1,4 Beiw.    
 Wheel contact bore 1,4 trailer

115626 2

24  Drehgestellbl. + Gener. Beiw.  
 Bogie frame with generator trailer

115627 14

3

33

6

5

7

2

4

20

10

23

24

14

15

12

1

16 21 17

8

11

9

18

13

22

19

43076 X2800

43077


